QAMSO Nominations


	Area
	Level
	Nominee
	Local Authority
	School
	Position
	Email
	Telephone

	Writing
	Early
	Graham Dickie
	Argyll & Bute
	Sandbank Primary
	HT
	graham.dickie@sandbank.argyll-bute.sch.uk
	01369 706350

	Writing
	First
	Lynn McMillan
	Argyll & Bute
	Dalintober Primary
	Teacher
	Lynn.mcmillan@glenbarr.argyll-bute.sch.uk
	01586 552053

	Writing
	Second
	Ruth Verner
	Argyll & Bute
	Park Primary
	PT
	ruth.verner@argyll-bute.gov.uk
	01631 563941

	Writing
	Third
	Clare Bryden
	Argyll & Bute
	Authority
	PT Literacy
	Clare.Bryden3@argyll-bute.gov.uk
	01631 569192

	Writing
	Fourth
	Hilary Bombart
	Argyll & Bute
	Lochgilphead Joint Campus
	Teacher
	Hilary.Bombart@argyll-bute.gov.uk
	01631 602598

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Numeracy
	Early
	Emma Dudley
	Argyll & Bute
	Carradale Primary
	PT
	Emma.Dudley@argyll-bute.gov.uk
	01583 431244

	Numeracy
	First
	Pauline Inglis
	Argyll & Bute
	Authority
	Education Officer
	Pauline.Inglis@argyll-bute.gov.uk
	07880091716

	Numeracy
	Second
	Maria McArthur
	Argyll & Bute
	Authority
	PT Numeracy
	Maria.Mcarthur2@argyll-bute.gov.uk
	01436 657677

	Numeracy
	Third
	Derek Munro
	Argyll & Bute
	Hermitage Academy
	PT Maths
	derek.munro@argyll-bute.gov.uk
	01436 672145

	Numeracy
	Fourth
	Christopher McPake
	Argyll & Bute
	Tarbert Academy
	PT Maths
	Christopher.McPake@argyll-bute.gov.uk
	01880 002391


